pursue online certifica lion course, duly recommended by their respective 

Head of Division and approved by Secretaq, TRAI. The said training course 

is to be undertaken beyond office hours in TRAI in a manner that the regular 

work assigned in TRAI is not adversely affected. TRAI shall reimburse an 
amount up to Rs 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty-Five Thousand only) per annum 
on successful completion of said Certification Course(s) on presentation of 
required Certificates/ Documents. 

Page 7 of7 

Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6